Specifications are subject to change without notice. These products are not intended for use as critical components in life support or nuclear systems.
ODS-750
450…750W DC/AC SINE WAVE INVERTER
GENERAL FEATURES:
Sine wave output voltage
Selectable output frequency: 50/60Hz
High input-output isolation 3000Vrms
Remote inhibit

Powering Your Challenge
ORDERING CODES
MODEL
DC Input AC Output
Voltage Current Voltage Current Power Efficiency
Nom.  Min.  Max.
Max.
RIA12
No
Load
Max. Default Cont. 10ms Active  Appar.
Full
load
[V] [V] [V] [V] [A] [A] [V] [A] [A] [W] [VA] [%]
ODS-750-7271 12 9.5 (1) 15 - 0.80 55.7 230 2.0 10 450 750 85
ODS-750-7273 24 16.8 30 33.6 0.46 51.9 230 3.26 10 750 750 86
ODS-750-7274 36 25.0 45 50.4 0.36 34.5 230 3.26 10 750 750 87
ODS-750-7275 48 33.6 60 67.2 0.27 25.4 230 3.26 10 750 750 88
ODS-750-7276 72 50.4 90 100.8 0.17 16.9 230 3.26 10 750 750 88
ODS-750-7277 110 77.0 138 154 0.12 11.1 230 3.26 10 750 750 89
ODS-750-7281 12 9.5 (1) 15 - 0.80 56.4 120 3.75 16 450 750 84
ODS-750-7283 24 16.8 30 33.6 0.46 51.9 120 6.26 16 750 750 86
ODS-750-7284 36 25.0 45 50.4 0.36 34.5 120 6.26 16 750 750 87
ODS-750-7285 48 33.6 60 67.2 0.27 25.4 120 6.26 16 750 750 87
ODS-750-7286 72 50.4 90 100.8 0.17 16.9 120 6.26 16 750 750 87
ODS-750-7287 110 77.0 138 154 0.12 11.1 120 6.26 16 750 750 88
Several references are subjected to special MOQs and lead times. Please consult Premium’s Sales Dept. and web site.
NOTE (1): Start up voltage ≤ 10.2V. Undervoltage shutdown < 9.5V
Accessories must be ordered in a separated order line
ODS–750–72_ _–_ _
B Industrial version
T Railway version according to EN50155
U Railway version according to EN50155 and RIA12*
    *RIA12 version only available for ODS-750-7273U and 7277U
     (Other models available upon request)
Model number
J Adjusted at low voltage: 110 / 220Vac (Optional)